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	Ausbildung
Biel, 12.10.2022 / is

	

	Lektion



Unterricht mit Schülern 1	Platz

	Zeit
	Assistent
	Filmer
	Beobachter
	Übung/Spielform

	
	1. 
	2.
	3.
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	2.
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Namen der Schüler/innen:
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